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Licitagao: 15/ 2021

Produto/Lote

Fornecedor

VIr. Licitagao

VIr. Proposta

VIr. Negociagao

Variagao
Proposta(%)

Variagao
Licitacao(%)

1 LAMINAS DE 15 E 13 FUROS

JULIO SILVESTRI FILHO ME

45.880,90

45.000,00

45.000,00

1,92

1,92

Total Geral:

45.880,90

45.000,00

45000,00

1,92

1,92
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Atende Net - WCO v'2015 04
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